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SKOLOTAJS

PIRMDIENA

TELPA

OTRDIENA

TELPA

TRESDIENA

TELPA

CETURTDIENA

TELPA

PIEKTDIENA

TELPA

ADAMSONE GINTA

16.00-17.00

Av

12.00-13.00

Av

BUDZE IVARS

16.00-17.00

Sp.z.

BUKOVSKA LIENE

13.30-14.15

2.kl

13.30-14.15

2.kl

DAVE VINETA

16.00-17.00

4.kl

14.30-15.10

4.kl

DUNDURE DAINA

16.10-17.30

15.10-16.10

M

ENGE ILZE

16.00-17.05

GRIEZANE VALDA

15.10-15.20

Mat.

GRINBERGA ANTRA

12.00-12.50

IELEJA ANNA

15.10-17.00

IELEJA KLINTA

14.30-15.40

KALVA BAIBA

15.10-16.40

KONOVALOVA SANDRA

14.30-15.50

MALTAVNIECE INESE

16.00-16.30

14.30-15.50

<

MUSA ANITA

16.00-17.00

Bibl.

15.10-16.10

Bibl.

OLTE ALDIS

15.10-16.05

Sp.z.

PICKA MAIGA

15.10-16.10

Mat.

PUNOVSKA EVITA

14.30-16.30

Lv

RONE INDRA

16.00-17.30

Kv

ROTA IEVA

12.50-13.30

1.kl

13.30-14.10

1.Kl.

SIPCENKO SERGEJS

15.20-15.40

Z&nu majt.

STANKEVICA SANDRA

13.40-15.15

3.kl

VEIPA VIZMA

12.00-12.40

Kv

ZLAUGOTNE INESE

12.00-12.10

Attal.




